Web Site Court Calendar

Wright County Sheriff’s Office

Sheriff Joe Hagerty

3800 Braddock Ave. NE, Buffalo, MN 55313

1-800-362-3667 Fax: 763-682-7610

Printed on January 23, 2017
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Last, First Name

CHRETIEN, BRANDON

MACE, DANIEL

ALAMA, AMBER

TINNEL, BRANDON

TINNEL, BRANDON

OSTWALD, ANGELA

OSTWALD, ANGELA

BERG, KRYSTYNA

BRADY, JASON

MEYERS, DOUGLAS

BAYNES, JOSEPH

BAYNES, JOSEPH

JANISCH, CASSANDRA

MEHLHOFF, SHAWN

TABATT, LINDA

Inmate #

201700170

201700202

201700203

201700205

201700205

201700209

201700209

201700224

201700225

201700232

201700234

201700234

201700235

201700236

201700237

Aresting Agency

Wright County Jail

Annandale PD

Wright County Attorney

Wright County Sheriff's

Wright County Sheriff's

Wright County Sheriff's

Wright County Sheriff's

Wright County Sheriff's

Wright County Sheriff's

Buffalo PD

Wright County Sheriff's

Wright County Sheriff's

Annandale PD

Wright County Sheriff's

Annandale PD

Booked on

01/18/17 12:05

01/20/17 11:10

01/20/17 11:24

01/20/17 12:41

01/20/17 12:41

01/20/17 14:04

01/20/17 14:04

01/20/17 16:19

01/20/17 16:20

01/21/17 09:01

01/21/17 16:00

01/21/17 16:00

01/21/17 19:06

01/21/17 22:15

01/21/17 23:23

Arrested on

01/20/17 09:30

01/20/17 10:20

01/20/17 09:20

01/20/17 11:20

01/20/17 11:20

01/20/17 13:30

01/20/17 13:30

01/20/17 14:20

01/20/17 11:56

01/21/17 08:45

01/21/17 14:40

01/21/17 14:40

01/21/17 18:30

01/21/17 21:19

01/21/17 22:00

Charge

Felony

Misdemeanor

Charge

AJ351 - Domestic Assault-Felony (F)

AL351 - Domestic Assault-Inflict Bodily

Harm-Hands-Family (M)
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Photo Last, First Name Inmate # Aresting Agency Booked on Arrested on Charge Charge

BRUEGGEMEIER, NATHAN 201700240 Howard Lake PD 01/22/17 22:02  01/22/17 21:00 Gross J2901 - Traffic-DL-Driving After
- Cancellation-Inimical to Public Safety-DAC/IPS
(G™)

Total Records: 16
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